
LOT 343
DEL WEBB WILDLIGHT PHASE 2A
OR 2571/536

MCKINNEY SHARON DEE L/E/
441 TRANQUIL TRAIL CIR
YULEE, FL 32097

50-3N-27-1004-0343-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4094.00

05/13/2025 MLU

05/01/2025 KB 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

313,246
6,170
85,000

404,416
15,664

388,752
HX HB 50,722

338,030
404,416

0

377,796

2738/610 8/15/2024 SW U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCKINNEY SHARON DEE

MCKINNEY ROSCOE III

2657/579 7/24/2023 SW Q I 01 449,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

MCKINNEY SHARON DEE

2025
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230006124 CO ISSUED 05/11/2023

22013781 NEW CONSTR 257,351 09/09/2022

2024HX Base Yr

441 TRANQUIL TRAIL CIR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,880 126.2240 166.62 313,246 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1575

BAS 1,575 100 2024 1,575 262,427

FGR 420 55 2024 231 38,489

FOP 48 30 2024 14 2,333

FSP 150 40 2024 60 9,997

2,193 1,880 313,246

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=130,-10] W14 S10 W15 S56 E8 N9 E21 N57 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=101,-10] E15 S10 W15 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=101,56] E8 S6 W8 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=109,47] E21 S20 W21 N5 N6 N9 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 617.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,170

6,170

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


